

## Dear Potential Roswell Green Expo Sponsor:

Everyone is going green! That is why Keep Roswell Beautiful has teamed up with the City of Roswell to present the 5<sup>th</sup> annual **Roswell Green Expo** on Saturday, February 18, from 10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. at Roswell Area Park. We would love for you to be a part of this exciting new event!

The **Roswell Green Expo** will be an opportunity for green businesses, services and organizations to spread their message to the Roswell community. The event will consist of a vendor/expo area with booths and a wealth of information, a kids' area with hands-on activities and learning, and plenty of speakers with green living tips and demonstrations. The day is sure to be jammed-packed with something for everyone!

To help get this event off the ground, we need your help. We are looking for sponsors at a variety of levels including:

### **\$250 – Sponsor**

 Name of business listed on KRB website, Facebook page and City of Roswell Special Events Facebook page.

### \$500 - Event Sponsor

- Name of business listed on KRB website, Facebook page and City of Roswell Special Events Facebook page.
- Table in vendor area.
- Logo on event banner.
- Logo in newspaper ad.

## \$1000 - Partner Sponsor

- Name/Logo of business listed on KRB website, Facebook page and City of Roswell Special Events Facebook page.
- Table in vendor area.
- · Logo on event Banner.
- Logo in newspaper ads (3 full page ads in Roswell Neighbor).
- Name in press releases.

#### \$2500 - Presenting Sponsor

- All of the above.
- Top billing for event "Company" Presents the Keep Roswell Beautiful Roswell Green Expo.

Get your name out there and be a part of the Roswell Green Expo! If you are interested in sponsoring, please complete the form attached.

We look forward to hearing from you soon!

# **Roswell Green Expo Sponsorship Form**

Become a sponsor today! Please return your completed sponsorship form and check (made payable to *Keep Roswell Beautiful*) by January 13, 2017 to: Janet Liberman 38 Hill Street, Suite 235, Roswell, GA 30075.

frank@abulouslighting.com
**************************************
Contact Name:
Company:
Address:
Telephone:
Fax:
Email:
Sponsorship Level Selected:
<ul> <li>( ) \$250 Sponsor Level</li> <li>( ) \$500 Event Sponsor Level</li> <li>( ) \$1,000 Partner Sponsor Level</li> <li>( ) \$2,500 Presenting Sponsor Level</li> </ul>